

Cri. M. A. No. 14/2026.  
Ganpat Vs. Excise Gadhinglaj.  
MHKO150001262026.

**Order below Exh.1**

Application – Call say of I. O., A. P. P.

---

**Order below Exh.2**

Vakalatnama - Seen and filed.

---

**Order below Exh.3**

Address Memo – filed.

---

**Order below Exh.4**

List of Document – filed.

Place- Ajara.  
Date- 04.03.2026.



**(R. P. Thore)**  
J.O.Code No.MH02897  
Civil Judge, Junior Division,  
Ajara.